
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Drake Stapleton Caney Valley 241.7 285.0 0

2 Valik Boldra Neodesha High School 240.0 260.0 0

3 Truman Taliaferro Neodesha High School 230.0 225.0 0

4 Tobin Cannon Cherryvale HS 234.7 205.0 0

5 Carson Bremerman Humboldt 234.0 170.0 0

6 Bladen Dixon Caney Valley 239.3 165.0 0

7 Carter Grady Erie High School 233.3 145.0 0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Drake Stapleton Caney Valley 241.7 475.0 0

2 Valik Boldra Neodesha High School 240.0 465.0 0

3 Tobin Cannon Cherryvale HS 234.7 405.0 0

4 Truman Taliaferro Neodesha High School 230.0 365.0 0

5 Carson Bremerman Humboldt 234.0 280.0 0

6 Carter Grady Erie High School 233.3 260.0 0

7 Bladen Dixon Caney Valley 239.3 0 0

Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Valik Boldra Neodesha High School 240.0 270.0 0

2 Drake Stapleton Caney Valley 241.7 250.0 0

3 Truman Taliaferro Neodesha High School 230.0 225.0 0

4 Tobin Cannon Cherryvale HS 234.7 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Carter Grady Erie High School 233.3 175.0 0

6 Bladen Dixon Caney Valley 239.3 155.0 0

7 Carson Bremerman Humboldt 234.0 150.0 0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Drake Stapleton Caney Valley 241.7 1010.0 10

2 Valik Boldra Neodesha High School 240.0 995.0 8

3 Truman Taliaferro Neodesha High School 230.0 815.0 6

4 Tobin Cannon Cherryvale HS 234.7 815.0 4

5 Carson Bremerman Humboldt 234.0 600.0 2

6 Carter Grady Erie High School 233.3 580.0 1

7 Bladen Dixon Caney Valley 239.3 320.0 0


